NEW
G T 5 - 2 G
new 5-axis vice by SMW-AUTOBLOK
FULLY SEALED
Protected spindle
QUICK JAW CHANGE
For minimum set-up times

• Clamping range 10 to 1335 mm (without any clamping force loss)
• 3 different clamping heights
Standard equipment Ordering example
GT5-2G incl. clamping actuation GT5-2G 180 463227,
Fixed and moveable jaw Guide rail (GS 300) 463238,
Without guide rail, Stepped reversable top jaws grip 463285,
top jaws, 2 pieces trapeze-clamps TSP 463308
spindle extension,
torque wrench
 ■ Fully sealed – protected spindle
 ■ Centrical clamping
Ordering numbers
clamping force [kN] max. clamping torque [Nm] Id.-Nr.
abgedichtet - wartungsarm
proofline® Baureihe
SMW-AUTOBLOK   9
GT5-2G
H [mm] P [mm] F [mm] D [mm]
150 5 40 40 50 100 463226
180 5 40 40 50 100 463227
210 5 40 40 50 100 463228
P
S
F
H
D
LB
Englisch
5-axis vice
Application/customer benefi ts
• Tool less jaw quick change
• Clamping range extension within seconds due spindle extension
• High clamping forces - no pre punching necessary
• Protected spindle with plane surface
for parallels used for fi nish machining
• Mechanical power amplifi er
• Displaceable fi xed jaw
• Highest reliability and repeatility
• Optical check for the end position
Technical features
• Max. clamping force 50 kN at 100 Nm
• Clamping range 10 to 1335 mm (without any clamping force loss)
• 3 different clamping heights
Standard equipment Ordering example
GT5-2G incl. clamping actuation GT5-2G 180 463227,
Fixed and moveable jaw Guide rail (GS 300) 463238,
Without guide rail, Stepped reversable top jaws grip 463285,
top jaws, 2 pieces trapeze-clamps TSP 463308
spindle extension,
torque wrench
 ■ Fully sealed – protected spindle
 ■ Centrical clamping
Ordering numbers
clamping force [kN] max. clamping torque [Nm] Id.-Nr.
abgedichtet - wartungsarm
proofline® Baureihe
L [mm] A [mm] B [mm] D [mm]
300 10 - 235 150 125 40 2 1 GS 300 463238
375 10 - 310 150 125 40 3* 1, 2, 3 GS 375 463239
400 10 - 335 200 125 40 2 2,3 GS 400 463240
475 10 - 385 150 125 40 3* 1, 3 GS 475 463241
600 10 - 535 200 125 40 3* 2, 3 GS 600 463242
A
B
D
L
300 mm
375 mm
400 mm
475 mm
600 mm
Englisch
Application/customer benifi ts
• mountable by clamps from inside and outside
• Guide rails could be extended on the machine table
(T-nut adjusted in Y-Axis)
• Optional with position points available
Technical features
• Hardened
Standard equipment
Guide rail
without trapeze-clamps,
Bolts and T-nuts
 ■ For GT5-2G moveable and fi xed jaw
Ordering numbers
Clamping range [mm] Amount of clamps Info Type Id.-Nr.
*   Centrically centered internal clamp on T-slot table with center centring cannot be used.
Overview guide rail lenghts
Guide rail (GS) GT5-2G
10   SMW-AUTOBLOK
GT5-2G
H
B
L t1
h
1